
MAIN EVENT DAY 2B SEATING CHARTS — START AT 17:00
SORTED BY NAMES

# PLAYER COUNTRY STACK TABLE SEAT
1 Alekseev Mikhail RU 6 2
2 Barkov Ilya RU 4 3
3 Belashov Maksim RU 2 3
4 Belousov Dmitriy RU 1 5
5 Bochkin Nikita RU 4 8
6 Devid Berlin LT 1 4
7 Didenko Viacheslav UA 2 7
8 Efremenkov Konstantin RU 6 4
9 Ercan Olgun TR 6 3

10 Gavrilovich Evgeniy BY 3 5
11 Godzdamker Vadim BY 3 8
12 Harmaza Yahor BY 4 2
13 Hrabryh V.V. RU 4 9
14 Kisilev Daniil RU 5 2
15 Konstantinov Aleksandr RU 3 9
16 Krylou Andrei BY 2 6
17 Kuliev Rustam RU 6 5
18 Kundasov Roman RU 5 9
19 Kunitsin Pavel RU 1 3
20 Lappo Vladimir BY 3 7
21 Leonidov Evgeniy RU 5 7
22 Levinskas Laurunas LT 6 1
23 Melnikov Anton BY 2 4
24 Merzhvinskiy Alexandr RU 3 1
25 Mummulin Rashit RU 2 1
26 Nefedov Dmitriy BY 4 6
27 Nikitinskii Andrei RU 2 2
28 Orhan Ates TR 5 6
29 Popyuk Sergey RU 1 9
30 Robanishvili Tariel RU 5 3
31 Sarkarov Elvin RU 3 4
32 Sboev Evgenii RU 1 8
33 Shener Viktor RU 4 4
34 Shuravin Vladislav RU 5 8
35 Stelmak Dmitriy RU 4 5
36 Tamashauskas Vincas LT 6 9
37 Ustimov Victor RU 1 7
38 Vasiliev Ilia MD 5 4
39 Volov Vitaly RU 1 2
40 Vyskrebentsev Igor RU 2 9
41 Zyrin Anatoliy RU 3 2
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MAIN EVENT DAY 2B SEATING CHARTS — START AT 17:00
SORTED BY STACKS

# PLAYER COUNTRY STACK TABLE SEAT
1 Zyrin Anatoliy RU 3 2
2 Stelmak Dmitriy RU 4 5
3 Belousov Dmitriy RU 1 5
4 Leonidov Evgeniy RU 5 7
5 Krylou Andrei BY 2 6
6 Efremenkov Konstantin RU 6 4
7 Tamashauskas Vincas LT 6 9
8 Kisilev Daniil RU 5 2
9 Shener Viktor RU 4 4

10 Gavrilovich Evgeniy BY 3 5
11 Mummulin Rashit RU 2 1
12 Volov Vitaly RU 1 2
13 Sarkarov Elvin RU 3 4
14 Kunitsin Pavel RU 1 3
15 Belashov Maksim RU 2 3
16 Hrabryh V.V. RU 4 9
17 Levinskas Laurunas LT 6 1
18 Kundasov Roman RU 5 9
19 Konstantinov Aleksandr RU 3 9
20 Harmaza Yahor BY 4 2
21 Ustimov Victor RU 1 7
22 Vasiliev Ilia MD 5 4
23 Melnikov Anton BY 2 4
24 Ercan Olgun TR 6 3
25 Robanishvili Tariel RU 5 3
26 Kuliev Rustam RU 6 5
27 Didenko Viacheslav UA 2 7
28 Godzdamker Vadim BY 3 8
29 Barkov Ilya RU 4 3
30 Sboev Evgenii RU 1 8
31 Lappo Vladimir BY 3 7
32 Devid Berlin LT 1 4
33 Vyskrebentsev Igor RU 2 9
34 Bochkin Nikita RU 4 8
35 Alekseev Mikhail RU 6 2
36 Orhan Ates TR 5 6
37 Merzhvinskiy Alexandr RU 3 1
38 Popyuk Sergey RU 1 9
39 Nikitinskii Andrei RU 2 2
40 Shuravin Vladislav RU 5 8
41 Nefedov Dmitriy BY 4 6
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MAIN EVENT DAY 2B SEATING CHARTS — START AT 17:00
SORTED BY TABLES

# PLAYER COUNTRY STACK TABLE SEAT
1 Volov Vitaly RU 1 2
2 Kunitsin Pavel RU 1 3
3 Devid Berlin LT 1 4
4 Belousov Dmitriy RU 1 5
5 Ustimov Victor RU 1 7
6 Sboev Evgenii RU 1 8
7 Popyuk Sergey RU 1 9
8 Mummulin Rashit RU 2 1
9 Nikitinskii Andrei RU 2 2

10 Belashov Maksim RU 2 3
11 Melnikov Anton BY 2 4
12 Krylou Andrei BY 2 6
13 Didenko Viacheslav UA 2 7
14 Vyskrebentsev Igor RU 2 9
15 Merzhvinskiy Alexandr RU 3 1
16 Zyrin Anatoliy RU 3 2
17 Sarkarov Elvin RU 3 4
18 Gavrilovich Evgeniy BY 3 5
19 Lappo Vladimir BY 3 7
20 Godzdamker Vadim BY 3 8
21 Konstantinov Aleksandr RU 3 9
22 Harmaza Yahor BY 4 2
23 Barkov Ilya RU 4 3
24 Shener Viktor RU 4 4
25 Stelmak Dmitriy RU 4 5
26 Nefedov Dmitriy BY 4 6
27 Bochkin Nikita RU 4 8
28 Hrabryh V.V. RU 4 9
29 Kisilev Daniil RU 5 2
30 Robanishvili Tariel RU 5 3
31 Vasiliev Ilia MD 5 4
32 Orhan Ates TR 5 6
33 Leonidov Evgeniy RU 5 7
34 Shuravin Vladislav RU 5 8
35 Kundasov Roman RU 5 9
36 Levinskas Laurunas LT 6 1
37 Alekseev Mikhail RU 6 2
38 Ercan Olgun TR 6 3
39 Efremenkov Konstantin RU 6 4
40 Kuliev Rustam RU 6 5
41 Tamashauskas Vincas LT 6 9
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